 "B"
 "A"
 .82
20.8
MODEL RACK HEIGHT DIMENSION "A" DIMENSION "B"
GARSP-35-26 35U 66.75 [1695.5mm] 24.38 [619.3mm]
GARSP-35-32 35U 66.75 [1695.5mm] 30.38 [771.7mm]
GARSP-40-26 40U 75.50 [1917.7mm] 24.38 [619.3mm]
GARSP-40-32 40U 75.50 [1917.7mm] 30.38 [771.7mm]
GARSP-44-26 44U 82.50 [2095.5mm] 24.38 [619.3mm]
GARSP-44-32 44U 82.50 [2095.5mm] 30.38 [771.7mm] D
C
B
A
A